Calibrate with confidence using
the NEW Tecal “Field” Range of
Dri-Block Calibrators
Following on from
many years of
experience with
the high quality
Tecal S and

Minimum temperature 25°C above ambient
Maximum temperature 650°C
Temperature accuracy ±0.4°C
Temperature uniformity ±1°C
Temperature stability ±0.09°C
(after 10 mins)
Display resolution 0.01°C or 0.1°F
Set point resolution 0.1°C or 0.1°F
Heating rate, 20°C to 600°C 35 minutes
Cooling rate, 600°C to 200°C 30 minutes
Large well Ø38mm x 152mm inserts.
Fan cooling Automatic
Dimensions HxWxDmm 278x170x300
Weight 11 kg
Tecal 140F
FDB140FD Tecal 140F 230v
FDB140FP Tecal 140F 120v
FDB140FY Tecal 140F 100v
FDB140FR Tecal 140F 230v
with RS-232
FDB140FS Tecal 140F 120v
with RS-232
FDB140FT Tecal 140F 100v
with RS-232
Tecal 425F
FDB425FD Tecal 425F 230v
FDB425FP Tecal 425F 120v
FDB425FY Tecal 425F 100v
FDB425FR Tecal 425F 230v
with RS-232
FDB425FS Tecal 425F 120v
with RS-232
FDB425FT Tecal 425F 100v
with RS-232
Tecal 650F
FDB650FD Tecal 650F 230v
FDB650FP Tecal 650F 120v
FDB650FY Tecal 650F 100v
FDB650FR Tecal 650F 230v
with RS-232
FDB650FS Tecal 650F 120v
with RS-232
FDB650FT Tecal 650F 100v
with RS-232
Ordering information
Options
• Inserts from standard list FINSAB-